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Judgement

Facility Name Availability
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Judgement

Facility Name Availability
Judgement Facility Name Availability

Judgement

○：Available  △：2F and above: Available  ▲：3F and above: Available  ★：4F and above: Available  ■：Elevator: AvailableEV
■：Evacuation Shelter (to be transitioned into a Social Welfare Evacuation Shelter later on)　■：Evacuation Shelters Safe for Child Rearing

　■：Evacuation Shelter　■：Evacuation Shelter (with a social welfare room)00 00
00 00
Detailed Information about Evacuation Facilities

A list of evacuation facilities for the Ogijo River area
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111

112

113

○

○

○

○Shimokawanishi Elementary School

Shimokawanishi Community Center

Shimokawanishi Nursery School

< Nagaoka District >
No No

○

○

○

○

△

Makihara Farming Community Center

Yoita Kindergarten

Yoita Friendship Interaction Center

Yoita Gymnasium

< Yoita District >
No

○

○

○

○

Yoita Health Center

Yoita Elementary School ■EV
Yoita Junior High School ■EV
Former Yoita Community Hall Kurokawa Branch

No

176

177

178

179

180

○

○

○

○

○

Mishima Hall

Mishima Community Center ■EV
Mishima Gymnasium

Wakinomachi Elementary School  ■EV

< Mishima District >
No No

233

234

234

235

236

237

238

239

241

Shinano River Downstream Region Nagaoka
Area Sewage Treatment  Nagaoka Facility

Child-Rearing Support Facility
Mishima Mori Mori 

Child-Rearing Support Facility
Yoita Nijinoko Hiroba 


